
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Judgments;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200801020000
01270

01/02/2008
01:09:03

HALL ERICK D Defendant JUDGEMENTS HSBC AAO

200801080000
11140

01/08/2008
03:45:43

EZ KREDIT
AUTO SALES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEORGE,
JANICE

200801090000
11310

01/09/2008
08:02:13

HOBSON SAM Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROOF GUARD
LIFETIME
METAL
ROOFING

200801170000
23340

01/17/2008
10:52:13

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARBOUR,
JAN M

200801180000
25240

01/18/2008
10:44:32

FIA CARD
SERVICES
FKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH, BRIAN
A

200801090000
12000

01/09/2008
12:17:12

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GURRAM, SID

200801100000
14390

01/10/2008
01:14:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARENTEAU,
STEVEN R

200801100000
14470

01/10/2008
01:46:27

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ENGLEBERT,
CARLTON L

200801100000
14620

01/10/2008
02:02:06

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMPSON,
PATSY J

200801230000
30440

01/23/2008
01:53:39

GUARDIAN
CREDIT
UNION AKA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLER,
RANDI K

200801110000
16480

01/11/2008
01:34:50

GOTHARD
RUTH M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAMELBA
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200801230000
30380

01/23/2008
01:24:06

HALL JASON L Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRE ASSOC
INC DBA

200801230000
30320

01/23/2008
01:15:50

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER, VICKI

200801240000
32530

01/24/2008
03:01:10

FIA CARD
SERVICES NA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWEENEY, ED

200802050000
46280

02/05/2008
11:12:01

HOLLIS
BONNIE RENE
LEE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HOLLIS,
CHARLES
EDWARD JR

200802050000
46730

02/05/2008
01:20:33

ERIN CAPITAL
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DUBE, HENRY
A

200601250000
41250

200801280000
35290

01/28/2008
01:53:56

FORST
UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICKERY,
CHARLES
WAYNE JR

200801280000
35250

01/28/2008
01:53:52

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SULLIVAN,
FELICIA
RENAE

200801280000
35260

01/28/2008
01:53:53

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TARWATER,
CHERE
LEANN



200801280000
35300

01/28/2008
01:53:57

FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALKER,
ERIK
MAURICE

200802060000
48970

02/06/2008
11:45:09

FIRST
RESOLUTION
INVESTMENT
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIENAIME
HATCH,
ZANDRA M

200801300000
38380

01/30/2008
10:00:25

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT CO
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASEY,
PATRICK B

200801300000
39580

01/30/2008
02:40:32

HUTTON GAIL Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAUCIER
KEITH ALAN

200801310000
40100

01/31/2008
10:33:29

ENGEL
REALTY
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORENO,
JUAN

200802070000
51880

02/07/2008
02:54:53

DUCKETT &
MCCAFFERY
DMD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VILLAR
WILDREDO

200802080000
53710

02/08/2008
01:11:04

GEICO
GENERAL
INSURANCE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANDY DAWN
DAVIS

200802080000
54230

02/08/2008
02:20:16

EMERGENCY
PHYSICIAN
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VICK KRISTEN
L

200802080000
54260

02/08/2008
02:20:19

GRAYSON &
ASSOCIATES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COTTON
SHAWANA

200802110000
56090

02/11/2008
01:37:18

GRAYSON &
ASSOCIATES
PC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS,
THERESA

200802120000
58270

02/12/2008
02:16:56

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PRICE,
ELEANOR A


