Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801020000 01270	01/02/2008 01:09:03	HALL ERICK D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HSBC AAO						
200801080000 11140	01/08/2008 03:45:43	EZ KREDIT AUTO SALES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEORGE, JANICE						
200801090000 11310	01/09/2008 08:02:13	HOBSON SAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROOF GUARD LIFETIME METAL ROOFING						
200801170000 23340	01/17/2008 10:52:13	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARBOUR, JAN M						
200801180000 25240	01/18/2008 10:44:32	FIA CARD SERVICES FKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, BRIAN A						
200801090000 12000	01/09/2008 12:17:12	EMC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GURRAM, SID						
200801100000 14390	01/10/2008 01:14:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARENTEAU, STEVEN R						
200801100000 14470	01/10/2008 01:46:27	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ENGLEBERT, CARLTON L						
200801100000 14620	01/10/2008 02:02:06	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMPSON, PATSY J						
200801230000 30440	01/23/2008 01:53:39	GUARDIAN CREDIT UNION AKA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLER, RANDI K						
200801110000 16480	01/11/2008 01:34:50	GOTHARD RUTH M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAMELBA INVESTMENT S LLC						
200801230000 30380	01/23/2008 01:24:06	HALL JASON L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRE ASSOC INC DBA						
200801230000 30320	01/23/2008 01:15:50	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, VICKI						
200801240000 32530	01/24/2008 03:01:10	FIA CARD SERVICES NA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SWEENEY, ED						
200802050000 46280	02/05/2008 11:12:01	HOLLIS BONNIE RENE LEE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLIS, CHARLES EDWARD JR						
200802050000 46730	02/05/2008 01:20:33	ERIN CAPITAL MANAGEMEN T LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DUBE, HENRY A					200601250000 41250	
200801280000 35290	01/28/2008 01:53:56	FORST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICKERY, CHARLES WAYNE JR						
200801280000 35250	01/28/2008 01:53:52	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SULLIVAN, FELICIA RENAE						
200801280000 35260	01/28/2008 01:53:53	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TARWATER, CHERE LEANN						

	01/28/2008 01:53:57	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALKER, ERIK MAURICE			
200802060000 48970	02/06/2008 11:45:09	FIRST RESOLUTION INVESTMENT CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIENAIME HATCH, ZANDRA M			
200801300000 38380	01/30/2008 10:00:25	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASEY, PATRICK B			
200801300000 39580	01/30/2008 02:40:32	HUTTON GAIL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAUCIER KEITH ALAN			
200801310000 40100	01/31/2008 10:33:29	ENGEL REALTY COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORENO, JUAN			
200802070000 51880	02/07/2008 02:54:53	DUCKETT & MCCAFFERY DMD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VILLAR WILDREDO			
200802080000 53710	02/08/2008 01:11:04	GEICO GENERAL INSURANCE	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GANDY DAWN DAVIS			
200802080000 54230	02/08/2008 02:20:16	EMERGENCY PHYSICIAN ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VICK KRISTEN L			
200802080000 54260	02/08/2008 02:20:19	GRAYSON & ASSOCIATES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COTTON SHAWANA			
200802110000 56090	02/11/2008 01:37:18	GRAYSON & ASSOCIATES PC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, THERESA			
200802120000 58270	02/12/2008 02:16:56	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PRICE, ELEANOR A			